
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
28 

777 
95 
2 

Name 
ROAN LIMA 
MARCOS DONAS 
THIAGO REIS 
WALISSON CARVALHO 

Equipe 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
CAJURU RACING 
TEXX PSBK 
CAJURU RACING  

Moto 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 

Best Tm 
1:28.457 
1:28.951 
1:29.569 
1:37.278 

Diff 

0.494 
1.112 
8.821 

Gap 

0.494 
0.618 
7.709 

Laps 
3 
4 
4 
4 

In Lap 
2 
2 
4 
3 

Class 
650 LIGHT 
650 LIGHT 
650 LIGHT 
650 LIGHT 

Sub Class Best Speed 
127,913 
127,203 
126,325 
116,314 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/07/2025 17:13:41 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

Cronoelo Cronometragem 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
SuperSport 600cc / CBR 650R 

Super Pole -  CBR 650R 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:37:09 

Aut. Ayrton Senna - Londrina 3,143 km 

05/07/2025 16:30 


